
9

4 Tifanie 1:16.375 3 Tours 9

16

17

7 Jules 1:12.689 2 Tours

10

10

10

9

Course 2 B

10

10

10

10

21.948

40.595

1 Tour

2 Tours

11

11

11

11

11

11

1 Tour

1 Tour

21.47

58.387

59.522

1:03.546

1:07.388

4.120

4.703

12.133

13.025

15.477

39.303

1:03.495

1:02.775

56.718

58.765

Nolan

Vladimir

Tom

Timeo

56.657

57.487

58.120

57.898

58.029

1:00.863

Ruven

Robin

Axel

Marjorie

9

8

5

6

Benjamin

Bastien

Miguel

Leonard

Romain

Lou Anne

5

7

1

10

12

13

14

15

9

10

3

1

4

8

8

9

10

11

2

3

4

5

6

7

Pilote Meillieur tour Ecart Tours

1 6 Julien 57.734 11

Course du 30 Avril 2017

Course 2 A

Clt Kart


